
101A
120 sf

101B
83 sf

101D
37 sf

101F
15 sf

101C
281 sf

101E
164 sf

101G
450 sf

101H
371 sf

X101
250 sf

X102
315 sf

101
6,901 sf

AREA QTY
139 8,370 7

NRQDssLJQDEOH AUHDs 617 4

       TOTAL: 8,987 11
       FORRU GURss� 9,708

COLLEGE / DIVISION

COLLEGE / DIVISION
Last Export:

Report Date:

Building No.:
File Name:

Report Created By:CA5SON BA5N � BEEF 5ECEIVING
LEVEL� 01

AABC1501
AABC1501B01

05/20/2023

05/16/2025
APLH 3DWWHUsRQ

Campus Planning &
Space Management
FDFLOLWLHs 0DQDJHPHQW
1161 :HsW SDPfRUG AYH, BXLOGLQJ 1
AXEXUQ, AL 36849

A8B85N
8NIVE5SI7<

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


